
Graveyard

18

9

16

86

61 60

87

23

26

52

24

48

49

14

12

22

16

13

20

29

8

21
20 19

10

15

17

18

30 28

27

25

50

55

51

54

19

31

59A

59

56

21

58

57

11

15

7

11

32

17

53

22

G
AL

LO
W

S 
H

IL
L

14

3

4

7

10

3

1

8

1

5

13

5

2

9

4

12

6

2

HAZELWOOD

6

LEGEND:
SN POSITION OF SITE NOTICE

SUBJECT SITE OUTLINED IN RED

Site Notice

NProjection / Spatial Reference:
Projection= IRENET95_Irish_Transverse_Mercator

Centre Point Coordinates:
X,Y= 561735.0,717214.0

Data Extraction Date:
Date= 28-Mar-2024

Product Version:
Version= 1.3

Ordnance Survey Ireland License N°AR0002924

Note:
All levels refer to Malin Head OSI Datum

By DateRev Description

© THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY
COPYRIGHT AND IS TO BE READ IN

CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELEVANT
SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS.

USE ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING.

IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO
ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL ASPECTS OF

THE CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO
ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS

IMPOSED BY THE LOCAL PLANNING
AUTHORITY.

IF IN DOUBT ASK.

Client:

Drawing
Description:

Scale:

Rev:Status:

Date:

Drawing No:

Checked by:Drawn by:

Project:

VINCENT
HANNON
ARCHITECTS
E:  info@vha.ie
www.vha.ie

Galway
Suite 4 Cloch Mhíle,
Dublin Road,
Galway, H91 V97E

T: 091 483 934

Dublin
81 Amiens Street
Dublin 1,
D01 N2F5

T:  01 876 4600

Sligo
2nd Floor Hanson Building,
Doorly Park Road,
Sligo, F91 P7N2

T: 071 915 0022

EM
240026-DR-VHA-AR-001PLANNING -

1:1000 @ A1

September 2024 WS

Site Location Map
OSI Ireland
Cosmona, Loughrea, Co. Galway.
Proposed Residential Development at
Galway County Council

St.
Joseph's

Monastery

Graveyard

Hazellwood

Cosmona
Abbeyfields

Lidl
Future
Plan

Mothercare Creche &
Montessori

LAND IN OWNERSHIP OF APPLICANT
OUTLINED IN BLUE

PLANNING

SITE LOCATION MAP
Scale 1:1000

Site Notice


	Sheets and Views
	240026-DR-VHA-AR-001 Site Location Map


